9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

Marshall County Commissioners
Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

Highway Department — Jason Peters

Marshall County Tourism Commission
Public Hearing: Ord. 2024-3: Est. A Marshall County Tourism Commission

Council — Jesse Bohannon
Cender Dalton 2024 Agreement

United Way — Brian Teall
Employee Contributions

Plan Commission — Ty Adley
15t Reading: Ord. 2024-5 Amending Zoning Ordinance 2007-10

Attorney Report — James Clevenger

County Auditor Report

Minutes

Claims

2023 Statement of Revenues & Expenditures

Public Comments

Commissioner Items

2024 Attorney Contract

Priority Projects Change Order #1

Joint Work Session — Highway

Jail Repairs

Ord. 2024-6: Amending Personnel Policies Handbook — Sick Leave Bank
Revised 2024 Employee Benefit Insurance Plans/Premiums

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

