

Marshall County Commissioners Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

9:30 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters
9:40 am	Marshall County Tourism Commission Public Hearing: Ord. 2024-3: Est. A Marshall County Tourism Commission
9:50 am	Council – Jesse Bohannon Cender Dalton 2024 Agreement
10:00 am	United Way – Brian Teall Employee Contributions
10:10 am	Plan Commission – Ty Adley 1 st Reading: Ord. 2024-5 Amending Zoning Ordinance 2007-10
10:20 am	Attorney Report – James Clevenger
10:30 am	County Auditor Report Minutes Claims 2023 Statement of Revenues & Expenditures
10:40 am	Public Comments
10:50 am	Commissioner Items 2024 Attorney Contract Priority Projects Change Order #1 Joint Work Session – Highway Jail Repairs Ord. 2024-6: Amending Personnel Policies Handbook – Sick Leave Bank Revised 2024 Employee Benefit Insurance Plans/Premiums

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.

Adjournment